Security Alerts

Last Updated: 02/09/2017

Arby's Credit and Debit Card Breach - 02/09/2017

Hi-Land Credit Union has been advised that some member cards may have been compromised in the recent Arby's data breach. For your protection, we recommend you take the following steps:

1. Review your VISA transaction history for possible indications of fraud; 2. Call Hi-Land Credit Union at 801-261-8909 to request your VISA card be blocked to prevent potential fraud.

We will not automatically reissue your existing VISA card unless we confirm that fraudulent activity has occurred on your account. If we receive notification from VISA that your card has been compromised, we will mail you a new card and block your existing card.

Your account security is very important to us and we will do everything possible to protect your personal financial information. If you notice any suspicious activity on your account, please notify us immediately so that we can take appropriate action.

Please contact us at 801-261-8909 if you have any questions or concerns.

Security Center Resources